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JENNIE STANHOPE ---

| TOLL FREE _
= - | 1-519-856-4348 .
1 -888.833.1 945 ’ ; Blue Springs Realty
CALL ME TO ARRANGE A VIEWING OF (Halton) Corp.
ANY OF THESE PROPERTIES

FABULOUS FAMILY MOVING UP?

v HOME!!! P P |
© M Feature Home MOVING
feceed here in this immaculate, DOWN?2
| updated 4 bedroomed home . e o
S & located on mature lotinthe fhimees . . . S MQ?ING
2 # “sought after” area of MO e T R, e Sl : AWAY?
e e | akeview. Gorgeous updat- TR - What ever your

%4 ed oak kitchen, hardwood,
o finished rec room with gas

: & reason, call the expert
o e S { fireplace, central vac, cen-

& Jennie Stanhope?* for
a FREE Market
Evaluation.

‘SPACIOUS
| PENTHOUSE
Three bedroom e
4.4 condo with huge eat- e
:] in kitchen, ensuite § G iR i

and balcony. Top of
the line appliances
included. ONLY
4 $114,900.

GREAT FAMILY HOME.

In friendly neighbourhood. Spacious 3 bedroomed home with huge
country kitchen, formal living room with corner flrepiaee and ‘extra
high basement’ with rec room, storage and more. Single car garage
and paved drive. All on large lot!! Price $174,900.

YOu CANAFFOHDHHTHIS

Out of town yet convenient to major centers.
Only $169,900 for this three bedroom home
with garage, rec room and 1-1/2 baths. Relax

MOVING UP? on huge deck Gverlﬂﬂking gorgeous treed lot. | BT S — H{}CI{WGDD
MOVING = i maead o ol UNDER $96,000
DOWN? SUPER e 1-1/2 baths, balcony
MOVING TOWN | =5 & from living room,

; e ea . R some with garages,
AWAY? LOT?Y i G e some with family

rooms. YOUR OWN
HOME, WITH CAR-
RYING COSTS
FROM ONLY $803
4 PER MONTH. Your
=4 landlord will weep!!!

Great potential here!
Level 66 x 131 ft. town
lot. Lot levies paid.
$63,000.

, What ever your
reason, call the expert
Jennie Stanhope* for

a FREE Market
Evaluation.

| DO YOU KNOW WHAT YOUH HDME IS WORTH? I
Marvyn* for a

FREE MAHKET EVALUATION today!
Not intended to solicit alrundglistnd properties.

mmorgan@tre

net.com

$219,000 [ ¢156,900
GEORGETOWN BUILDING LOOK AT THIS!

Consisting of 2 stores and GORGEOUS HOME I
a 3 bedroom apartment | on large lot 2 bathrooms, beautifully

with walkout to deck. Many finished basemen!, 3 bedrooms,
hardweod in Jr-.rlngmum eat-in kitchen

upgrades. Call NOW! | uity wakoli to deck and fully fenced
Marvyn®. yard, Don't miss this! Call now! Marvyn®,

RENTAL

Executive country home in Milton area.
$1800. per month plus utilities

MARVYN MORGAN™

Associate Broker**

ROYAL CITY Realty (Halton) Ltd.
(519) 853-2074

L=t

BT s =

(905) 450-9344

Don’t
forget to
turn your

ciocks
back one

hour on
Saturday
night!

_ RE/MAX Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. RE/MAX Blue Sprmgs Realty (Halton) Corp. RE/MAX Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

- 877-5211

DOUG MEAL" g . 3 BEDROOMS
Sales Rep. _; . - FINISHED BASEMENT

877- 5211 | $181,900

RE/MAX Blue Sprmgs Realty (Halton) Corp. . RE/ MAX Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.
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Fmd out more about Halton Hills and the surroundmg area!!
ThlS 1s the ONLY resource centre you will need. You’ll flncl over 1,000 000 homes for sale,

as well as lmlfs to over 400 outstandmg sztes
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T GROWN UPS
SUNDA;( '04C§£BEH 25 CAN PLAY

78 Pnnce Charles Dr_, GeurgetDWﬂ ' Eﬁllsrfjﬂ?gltehga:;ati?sld;i - -

{ bedroom, 3 baths, 2 storey e ea’eeea e eg Sove
' 1 home is perfect for entertain- - e e |
{ing. Solarium, 16'x32’ i f
inground pool, completely JE sy = &
finished basement, formal liv- |

ing & dining rooms offer end-

: _H'.t

less entertaining ideas. The '

manicured lawn could be § TOO MUCH HOUSE...

used for croquet or putting for the present owners of this 4 bedroom, 2-1/2 bath, 3000 sq. ft. sprawling con-
: : temporary home with 3 car darage, famll},r room, clan sized kitchen and magnifi-

around. It's playfully priced at § .. landscaping overlooking North Halton Golf Course. Zoning allows in home

$214,900. RM386-98 § business - take advantage of this unusual opportunity at $389,900.  RM310-98

OWNER

-RAN AWAY

Leaving this 3 bedroom
Victorian in  Old
Georgetown. Everything

$214,900.

LOT

chairs and even the ham-
mock is gone from the
8 two large trees in the
| yard. The empty 2-car
¥ garage looks cavernous. A
@ lot of empty space at

5249 90{1 RMZﬁ-fi 93

WE HAVE THE KEY...

to your future. A 3+ bedroom brick bungalow on a grassy knoll in
desirable Old Georgetown. This home offers bright and spacious
rooms, completely finished basement, breezeway, one car garage,
fenced yard, park-like ground and more. Call & you will see

$179,900 RM370-98
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spectacular or prestigious, but it's a ree[ly nice 3 bedroom, 2 bath, eat-in kitchen,
brick bungalow on 1 acre - close to Georgetown & Major Htghways There's a full
basement with walkout, 1 car garage, fenced yard. The price is unusually low at

INDUSTRIAL

1s empty, from the

kitchen to the family 3.9 aCres
room with woodstove. .

The flagstone patio has no Of prlme

industrial land.

Survey available.
RM382-98

RM380-98

COMMERCIAL
RENTAL

Perfect
location
$800

month!
RM369-97
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